—
PRODUC T BROCHURE
UNITROL® 1000
Compact and powerful
automatic voltage regulators
• Stable and reliable control, even in the
        harshest environment
• Scalable product for machines that

6 E XCITATI O N S YS TE M S
—
Order codes
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION  ORDER CODE
UNITROL 1010-0002 LIGHT 3BHE035301R0002
UNITROL 1010-0003 BASIC 3BHE035301R0003
UNITROL 1020-0003 BASIC 3BHE030579R0003
UNITROL 1020-0006 FULL 3BHE030579R0006
UNITROL 1020-0007 FULL + PSS 3BHE030579R0007
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION  ORDER CODE
UNITROL 1005-0011 ECO 3BHE043576R0011
UNITROL 1005-0012 LIGHT 3BHE043576R0012
UNITROL 1010 and UNITROL 1020 UNITROL 1005
Hardware types overview UNITROL 1005 UNITROL 1010 UNITROL 1020
Excitation current
5 A cont., 10 A ceiling